Log Summary [POST-LOGS] : 07/08/18 - 07/16/18

[Station [Weekday|Air Dats [Order Advertiser [Time Period |Aired Ler|Aired Time  [Aired Ad-ID  [Rate [Estimat|Order # [Program

WCOV-TV Monday
WCOV-TV Monday
WCOV-TV Monday
WCOV-TV Monday
WCOV-TVMonday
WCOV-TV Monday
WCOV-TV Monday
WCOV-TV Monday
WCOV-TV Tuesday
WCOV-TV Tuesday
WCOV-TV Tuesday
WCOV-TV Tuesday
WCOV-TV Thursday
WCOV-TV Thursday
WCOV-TV Thursday
WCOV-TV Thursday
WCOV-TV Thursday
WCOV-TV Thursday
WCOV-TV Friday
WCOV-TV Friday
WCOV-TV Friday
WCOV-TV Friday
WCOV-TV Sunday
WCOV-TV Sunday
WCOV-TV Sunday
WCOV-TVMonday
WCOV-TV Monday
WCOV-TVMonday
WCOV-TV Monday
WCOV-TVMonday
WCOV-TV Monday
WCOV-TV Monday
WCOV-TV Monday
WCOV-TV Monday

{.

07/09/18 Political- Rick Pate 9a-10a
07/09/18 Political- Rick Pate 11a-12n
07/09/18 Political- Rick Pate 12n-1p
07/09/18 Political- Rick Pate 1p-2p
07/09/18 Political- Rick Pate 2p-3p
07/09/18 Political- Rick Pate 3p-dp
07/09/18 Political- Rick Pate 4p-5p
07/09/18 Political- Rick Pate (7:00 PM-8:00
07/10/18 Political- Rick Pate 9a-10a
07/10/18 Political- Rick Pate 11a-12n
07/10/18 Political- Rick Pate 3p-4p
07/10/18 Political- Rick Pate 4p-5p
07/12/18 Political- Rick Pate 9a-10a
07/12/18 Political- Rick Pate 12n-1p
07/12/18 Political- Rick Pate 1p-2p
07/12/18 Political- Rick Pate 2p-3p
07/12/18 Political- Rick Pate 3p-4p
07/12/18 Political- Rick Pate 4p-5p
07/13/18 Political- Rick Pate 11a-12n
07/13/18 Political- Rick Pate 12n-1p
07/13/18 Political- Rick Pate 1p-2p
07/13/18 Political- Rick Pate 2p-3p
07/15/18 Political- Rick Pate (8:00 PM-8:30
07/15/18 Political- Rick Pate (8:30 PM-9:00
07/15/18 Political- Rick Pate 9p-930p
07/16/18 Political- Rick Pate 9a-10a
07/16/18 Political- Rick Pate 11a-12n
07/16/18 Political- Rick Pate 12n-1p
07/16/18 Political- Rick Pate 12n-1p
07/16/18 Political- Rick Pate 1p-2p
07/16/18 Political- Rick Pate 2p-3p
07/16/18 Political- Rick Pate 3p-4p
07/16/18 Political- Rick Pate 4p-5p
07/16/18 Political- Rick Pate (7:00 PM-8:00

:30

:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
.30
:30
:30
:30

17:

9:11:58 AMMCGRPO2H (HI
11:07:.07 AMMCGRPO2H (HI
12:34:24 PMMCGRPO2H (HI

1:14:21 PMMCGRPO2H (HI

2:156:13 PMMCGRPO2H (HI

3:30:26 PMMCGRPO2H (HI

4:29:02 PMMCGRPO2H (HI

$25 904
$75904
$75904
$75904
$75904
$75904
$75904

7:22:26 PMMCGRPO2H (HI $300 904

9:41:43 AMMCGRPO02H (HI
11:38:33 AMMCGRPO2H (HI
3:24:59 PMMCGRPO2H (HI
4:31:29 PMMCGRPO2H (HI
9:26:42 AMMCGRPO2H (HI
12:28:51 PMMCGRPO2H (HI
1:35:37 PMMCGRPO2H (HI
2:57:18 PMMCGRPO2H (HI
3:29:00 PMMCGRPO2H (HI
4:34:02 PMMCGRPO2H (HI
11:39:53 AMMCGRPO2H (HI
12:36:54 PM MCGRPO2H (HI
1:52:19 PMMCGRPO2H (HI
2:44:24 PMMCGRPO2H (HI
8:19:01 PMMCGRPO2H (HI
(

$25 904
$75 904
$75 904
$75904
$25904
$75 904
$75 904
$75904
$75 904
$75904
$75904
$75904
$75904
$75904

$200904

8:49:08 PMMCGRP02H (HI $200 904
9:26:53 PMMCGRPO02H (HI $100 904

9:41:05 AMMCGRPO2H (HI
11:08:23 AMMCGRPO2H (HI
12:28:51 PMMCGRPO2H (HI
12:53:24 PMMCGRPO2H (HI

1:34:46 PMMCGRPO2H (HI

2:15:24 PMMCGRPO2H (HI

3:33:00 PMMCGRPO2H (HI

4.47:16 PMMCGRPO2H (HI

$25904
$75904
$75904
$75904
$75904
$765904
$75904
$75904

7:42:55 PMMCGRPO2H (HI $300904

[3.075

21837 TMZ

21837 Hot Bench
21837 Judge Mathis
21837 People's Court
21837 Paternity Court
21837 The Real

21837 Ellen

21837 So You Think You Can Danct
21837 Extra

21837 Hot Bench
21837 The Real

21837 Ellen

21837 TMZ

21837 Judge Mathis
21837 People's Court
21837 Paternity Court
21837 The Real

21837 Ellen

21837 Hot Bench
21837 Judge Mathis
21837 People's Court
21837 Paternity Court
21837 Family Guy, The
21837 Ghosted

21837 WCOV News At 9
21837 Extra

21837 Hot Bench
21837 Judge Mathis
21837 Judge Mathis
21837 People's Court
21837 Paternity Court
21837 The Real

21837 Ellen

21837 So You Think You Can Dance

WCOV-TV/WCOV : 07/08/18 - 07/16/18 : Filter by Advertiser

[Filtered by: (Order Advertiser = Political- Rick Pate) AND (Order # = 21837)] [Sorted by: Order
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