Log Summary [POST-LOGS]: 07/08/18 - 07/16/18

Station Weekday	Air Date Order Advertiser Time Period	Aired Len A	ired Time Aired Ad-ID	Rate Estimat C	Order# Program
WCOV-TV Monday	07/09/18 Political- Rick Pate 9a-10a	:30	9:11:58 AM MCGRP02H (HI	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IN COLUM	21837 TMZ
WCOV-TV Monday	07/09/18 Political- Rick Pate 11a-12n	:30	11:07:07 AM MCGRP02H (HI	\$75 904	21837 Hot Bench
WCOV-TV Monday	07/09/18 Political- Rick Pate 12n-1p	:30	12:34:24 PM MCGRP02H (HI	\$75 904	21837 Judge Mathis
WCOV-TV Monday	07/09/18 Political- Rick Pate 1p-2p	:30	1:14:21 PM MCGRP02H (HI	\$75 904	21837 People's Court
WCOV-TV Monday	07/09/18 Political- Rick Pate 2p-3p	:30	2:15:13 PM MCGRP02H (HI	\$75 904	21837 Paternity Court
WCOV-TV Monday	07/09/18 Political- Rick Pate 3p-4p	:30	3:30:26 PM MCGRP02H (HI	\$75 904	21837 The Real
WCOV-TV Monday	07/09/18 Political- Rick Pate 4p-5p	:30	4:29:02 PM MCGRP02H (HI	\$75 904	21837 Ellen
WCOV-TV Monday	07/09/18 Political- Rick Pate (7:00 PM-8:00	:30	7:22:26 PM MCGRP02H (HI	\$300 904	21837 So You Think You Can Dane
WCOV-TV Tuesday	07/10/18 Political- Rick Pate 9a-10a	:30	9:41:43 AM MCGRP02H (HI	\$25 904	21837 Extra
WCOV-TV Tuesday	07/10/18 Political- Rick Pate 11a-12n	:30	11:39:33 AM MCGRP02H (HI	\$75 904	21837 Hot Bench
WCOV-TV Tuesday	07/10/18 Political- Rick Pate 3p-4p	:30	3:24:59 PM MCGRP02H (HI	\$75 904	21837 The Real
WCOV-TV Tuesday	07/10/18 Political- Rick Pate 4p-5p	:30	4:31:29 PM MCGRP02H (HI	\$75 904	21837 Ellen
WCOV-TV Thursday	07/12/18 Political- Rick Pate 9a-10a	:30	9:26:42 AM MCGRP02H (HI	\$25 904	21837 TMZ
WCOV-TV Thursday	07/12/18 Political- Rick Pate 12n-1p	:30	12:28:51 PM MCGRP02H (HI	\$75 904	21837 Judge Mathis
WCOV-TV Thursday	07/12/18 Political- Rick Pate 1p-2p	:30	1:35:37 PM MCGRP02H (HI	\$75 904	21837 People's Court
WCOV-TV Thursday	07/12/18 Political- Rick Pate 2p-3p	:30	2:57:18 PM MCGRP02H (HI	\$75 904	21837 Paternity Court
WCOV-TVThursday	07/12/18 Political- Rick Pate 3p-4p	:30	3:29:00 PM MCGRP02H (HI	\$75 904	21837 The Real
WCOV-TVThursday	07/12/18 Political- Rick Pate 4p-5p	:30	4:34:02 PM MCGRP02H (HI	\$75 904	21837 Ellen
WCOV-TV Friday	07/13/18 Political- Rick Pate 11a-12n	:30	11:39:53 AM MCGRP02H (HI	\$75 904	21837 Hot Bench
WCOV-TV Friday	07/13/18 Political- Rick Pate 12n-1p	:30	12:36:54 PM MCGRP02H (HI	\$75 904	21837 Judge Mathis
WCOV-TV Friday	07/13/18 Political- Rick Pate 1p-2p	:30	1:52:19 PM MCGRP02H (HI	\$75 904	21837 People's Court
WCOV-TV Friday	07/13/18 Political- Rick Pate 2p-3p	:30	2:44:24 PM MCGRP02H (HI	\$75 904	21837 Paternity Court
NCOV-TV Sunday	07/15/18 Political- Rick Pate (8:00 PM-8:30	:30	8:19:01 PM MCGRP02H (HI	\$200 904	21837 Family Guy, The
VCOV-TV Sunday	07/15/18 Political- Rick Pate (8:30 PM-9:00	:30	8:49:08 PM MCGRP02H (HI	\$200 904	21837 Ghosted
VCOV-TV Sunday	07/15/18 Political- Rick Pate 9p-930p	:30	9:26:53 PM MCGRP02H (HI	\$100 904	21837 WCOV News At 9
NCOV-TV Monday	07/16/18 Political- Rick Pate 9a-10a	:30	9:41:05 AM MCGRP02H (HI	\$25 904	21837 Extra
NCOV-TV Monday	07/16/18 Political- Rick Pate 11a-12n	:30	11:08:23 AM MCGRP02H (HI	\$75 904	21837 Hot Bench
NCOV-TV Monday	07/16/18 Political- Rick Pate 12n-1p	:30	12:28:51 PM MCGRP02H (HI	\$75 904	21837 Judge Mathis
NCOV-TV Monday	07/16/18 Political- Rick Pate 12n-1p	:30	12:53:24 PM MCGRP02H (HI	\$75 904	21837 Judge Mathis
NCOV-TV Monday	07/16/18 Political- Rick Pate 1p-2p	:30	1:34:46 PM MCGRP02H (HI	\$75 904	21837 People's Court
NCOV-TV Monday	07/16/18 Political- Rick Pate 2p-3p	:30	2:15:24 PM MCGRP02H (HI		21837 Paternity Court
NCOV-TV Monday	07/16/18 Political- Rick Pate 3p-4p	:30	3:33:00 PM MCGRP02H (HI	\$75 904	21837 The Real
VCOV-TV Monday	07/16/18 Political- Rick Pate 4p-5p	:30	4:47:16 PM MCGRP02H (HI	\$75 904	21837 Ellen
WCOV-TV Monday	07/16/18 Political- Rick Pate (7:00 PM-8:00	:30	7:42:55 PM MCGRP02H (HI	\$300 904	21837 So You Think You Can Danc
		17:00		3,075	